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Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

1 Edinburg 
Dr. Belinda S. Gorena 
Ruben Degollado 
Benjamin Macias 

(956) 984-6173 
(956) 984-6185 
(956) 984-6234 

bgorena@esc1.net 
rdegollado@esc1.net 
bmacias@esc1.net 

2 Corpus Christi 

Geoffrey Rickerhauser 
Stephanie Smith 
Camille Kieschnick   
Bradley Norquist 

(361) 561-8515 
(361) 561-8567 
(361) 561-8516 
(361) 561-8618 

geoffrey.rickerhauser@esc2.us 
stephanie.smith@esc2.us 
camille.kieschnick@esc2.us 
bradley.norquist@esc2.us 

3 Victoria 

Charlotte Baker 
Kendra Matson 
Cheryl Shamburger  
Cindy Marshall  
Lisa Hernandez 
Mitzi McAfee 
Cliff Kinder 

(361) 573-0731 x204 
(361) 573-0731 x321 
(361) 573-0731 x297 
(361) 573-0731 x282  
(361) 573-0731 x270 
(361) 573-0731 x214 
(361) 573-0731 x305 

cbaker@esc3.net 
kmatson@esc3.net 
cshamburger@esc3.net 
cmarshall@esc3.net 
lhernandez@esc3.net 
mmcafee@esc3.net 
ckinder@esc3.net 

4 Houston 
Ingrid Lee 
Kelly Ingram 
Angel Lozano 

(713) 744-6821  
(713) 744-6372 
(713) 744-6596 

ingrid.lee@esc4.net 
kingram@esc4.net 
angel.lozano@esc4.net 

5 Beaumont 
Danny Lovett 
Monica Mahfouz 

(409) 951-1855 
(409) 951-1702 

dlovett@esc5.net 
mmahfouz@esc5.net 

6 Huntsville 
Sheila Barry  
Teresa Anderson 
Steve Johnson 

(936) 435-8298  
(936) 435-8250 
(936) 435-8224 

sbarry@esc6.net 
tanderson@esc6.net 
sjohnson@esc6.net 

7 Kilgore 
Henryett Lovely 
Leesa Green 
Vicki Weatherford 

(903) 988-6854 
(903) 988-6715 
(903) 988-6850 

hlovely@esc7.net 
lgreen@esc7.net 
vweatherford@esc7.net 

8 Mt Pleasant 

Richele Langley 
Debbie Drew 
Dana Ladd 
Sarah Jeter 
Leonard Beles 
Debra Crooms 

(903) 575-2605  
(903) 575-2713 
(903) 575-2755 
(903) 575-2787 
(903) 575-2740 
(903) 575-2733 

rlangley@reg8.net 
ddrew@reg8.net 
dladd@reg8.net 
sjeter@reg8.net 
lbeles@reg8.net 
dcrooms@reg8.net 
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9 Wichita Falls 

Cindy Moses 
Cindy Teichman 
Kenny Miller 
Micki Wesley 
Pat Page 

(940) 322-6928 

cindy.moses@esc9.net 
cindy.teichman@esc9.net 
kenny.miller@esc9.net 
micki.wesley@esc9.net 
pat.page@esc9.net 

10 Richardson 

Denise Beutel  
Kim Gilson   
Anna Griffiths   
Joe Pouncy    
Myra Scrabeck   

(972) 348-1426 
(972) 348-1480 
(972) 348-1360 
(972) 348-1522 
(972) 348-1340 

denise.beutel@region10.org 
kim.gilson@region10.org 
anna.griffiths@region10.org  
joe.pouncy@region10.org 
myra.scrabeck@region10.org 

11 White 
Settlement 

Jim Phillips  
Gretchen Kroos  
Sharon Norwood  

(817) 740-7581 
(817) 740-7630 
(817) 740-7532 

jphillips@esc11.net 
gkroos@esc11.net 
snorwood@esc11.net 

12 Waco 
Denise Bell 
Stephanie Kucera 

(254) 297-1227 
(254) 297-1154 

dbell@esc12.net 
skucera@esc12.net 

13 Austin 
Jennifer Womack 
Jonathan Delgado 

(512) 919-5308 
(512) 919-5131 

jennifer.womack@esc13.txed.net 
jonathan.delgado@esc13.txed.net 

14 Abilene Kamie Pruet (325) 675-8620 kpruet@esc14.net 

15 San Angelo 

David Bedford 
Robin Graves 
Mary Gail Stinnett 
Laura Strube 

(325) 658-6571 

david.bedford@esc15.net 
robin.graves@esc15.net   
marygail.stinnett@esc15.net 
laura.strube@esc15.net 

16 Amarillo Shirley Clark (806) 677-5130 shirley.clark@esc16.net 

17 Lubbock 

Ty Duncan  
Syd Sexton 
Andrea Juarez 
Shauna Lane 

(806) 281-5832 
(806) 281-5807 
(806) 281-5888 
(806) 281-5862 

tduncan@esc17.net 
ssexton@esc17.net 
amjuarez@esc17.net 
slane@esc17.net 

18 Midland 
Cynthia Bayuk-Bishop 
Jamye Swinford 

(432) 561-4305 
(432) 561-4350 

cbayuk@esc18.net 
jswinfor@esc18.net 

19 El Paso 
Maria Luisa Niestas 
Rebecca Ontiveros 

(915) 780-6551 
(915) 780-5093 

mlniestas@esc19.net 
rontiveros@esc19.net 

20 San Antonio 

Cheri Hendrick 
Yvette Gomez 
Gloria Palomo 
Carolyn Castillo 

(210) 370-5451 
(210) 370-5420 
(210) 370-5481 
(210) 370-5490  

cheri.hendrick@esc20.net 
yvette.gomez@esc20.net 
gloria.palomo@esc20.net 
carolyn.castillo@esc20.net  
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